Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Serial No. and Title previously recorded on Reel 022840 Frame 0331. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Serial No. is 12/484,969 and Title is METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR PRIORITIZING STATUS MESSAGES IN A WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SYSTEM.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shailesh Maheshwari	06/12/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUALCOMM Incorporated
Street Address:	5775 Morehouse Drive
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92121

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12484969

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)658-2502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: us-docketing@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated
Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	081705
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gayle Gestick

Total Attachments: 6

source=081705_2009-06-17_Notice_of_Recordation_of_Assignment[1]#page1.tif source=081705_2009-06-17_Notice_of_Recordation_of_Assignment[1]#page2.tif source=081705_2009-06-17_Notice_of_Recordation_of_Assignment[1]#page3.tif

PATENT S01237047 REEL: 024709 FRAME: 0943

12484969

CH 540 00

source=081705_2009-06-17_Notice_of_Recordation_of_Assignment[1]#page4.tif source=081705_2009-06-17_Assignment_Signed#page1.tif source=081705_2009-06-17_Assignment_Signed#page2.tif

):QUALCOMM INCORPORATED

COMPANY: 5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE





UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Under Secretary of Commerce for Intellectual Property and DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE



* 500888861A*

PTAS

QUALCOMM INCORPORATED 5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

JUNE 17, 2009

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 06/17/2009 REEL/FRAME: 022840/0331

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

DOCKET NUMBER: 081705

ASSIGNOR:

MAHESHWARI, SHAILESH DOC DATE: 06/12/2009

ASSIGNEE:

QUALCOMM INCORPORATED 5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121

SERIAL NUMBER: 12484696 FILING DATE: PATENT NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

TITLE: PEPTIDES EFFECTIVE IN THE TREATMENT OF TUMORS AND OTHER CONDITIONS

REQUIRING THE REMOVAL OR DESTRUCTION OF CELLS

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspro.gov

USPTO 6/18/2009 8:14:01 PM PAGE 2/002 Fax Server

):QUALCOMM INCORPORATED COMPANY:5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE

source=081705_2009-06-17_Assignment_Signed#page1.tif source=081705_2009-06-17_Assignment_Signed#page2.tif

			PATENT ASSIGNMENT		
Electronic Version Stylesheet Version			06/17/2009 500888861		
SUBMISSION TYPE	:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA				
			lame	Execution Date	1
Shallesh Maheshwari			06/12/2009		
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA				
Name:	QUALCOM	i incom	porated		
Street Address:	5775 Moreh	ouse Dr	ive		
City:	San Diego	··· ·			
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	CALIFORNIA			
Postal Code:	92121	92121			
PROPERTY NUMBE	ERS Total: 1				
Property	Туре		Number	 	
Application Numbe	г.	12484	1696		
					<u> </u>
CORRESPONDENC	CE DATA				
Fax Number:	(858)65	i8-2502	1		
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Email: us-docketing@qualcomm.com					
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated					
Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		081705			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Gayle Gestick			
Total Attachments: 2)		JL		**************************************

PATENT

REEL: 024709 FRAME: 0946

USPTO 6/18/2009 8:05:30 PM PAGE 3/004 Fax Server

):QUALCOMM INCORPORATED COMPANY:5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE

022840/0331 PAGE 2

ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

):QUALCOMM INCORPORATED COMPANY:5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Fax Server

Facsimile Transmission

To:

Name:

QUALCOMM INCORPORATED

Company:

5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE

Fax Number: Voice Phone:

From:

Name:

ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH

Voice Phone:

571-272-3350 .

18586582502

37 C.F.R. 1.6 sets forth the types of correspondence that can be communicated to the Patent and Trademark Office via facsimile transmissions. Applicants are advised to use the certificate of facsimile transmission procedures when submitting a reply to a non-final or final Office action by facsimile (37 CFR 1.8(a)).

Fax Notes:

Pg#	Description
1	Cover Page
2	685.TXT
4	Document 1, Batch 1696577

USPTO ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM PROCESSING

Date and time of transmission: Thursday, June 18, 2009 7:51:54 PM

Number of pages including this cover sheet: 04

PATENT

REEL: 024709 FRAME: 0948

ASSIGNMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that I,

Shailesh Maheshwari, a citizen of India, having a mailing address of 5775 Morehouse
 Drive, San Diego, CA 92121 USA, and a resident of San Diego, California, USA

have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to METHOD AND **APPARATUS** FOR PRIORITIZING STATUS MESSAGES IN WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SYSTEM by me devised and the application for United States Patent therefore filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 15, 2008 and assigned Serial No. 1444,969, (and I hereby authorize and instruct QUALCOMM Incorporated to hereafter complete this Assignment by inserting the filing date and serial number in the space provided when known), including Provisional Application Number 61/074,325, filed on June 20, 2008, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof (in the United States and any foreign country), and all divisionals, continuations and continuations-in-part thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I have full right to do so, and agree that I will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to us respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors,

PATENT Docket No081705 Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this 1	<u>2</u> day of <u>ਹੋਪੋਮਟ</u> ੇ , 2009.	
	Laren Land	
	Shailesh Maheshwari	

RECORDED: 07/19/2010